
MINES AND MINERALS 10-25 

10.22 Value (total sales) of producers' shipments of clay products from domestic clays, by 
province (thousand dollars) 

Province 

Newfoundland 
Nova Scotia 
New Brunswick 
Quebec 
Ontario 
Manitoba 
Saskatchewan 
Alberta 
British Columbia 

Total 

1971 

80 
1.844 

627 
6,565 

30,538 
469 

1,140 
4,031 
4,900 

50,194 

1982 

860 
4,500 
2,200 

14,047 
52,229 

1,735 
3,349 

11,220 
5,853 

95,993 

1983 

1,381 
5,900 
3,200 

20,667 
74,673 

3,395 
3,571 

12,207 
7,336 

132,330 

1984 

1,546 
6,430 
3,313 

20,945 
83,461 
2,156 
3,561 
8,153 
7,230 

136,795 

1985 

1,342 
7,069 
4,153 

19,131 
89,126 
2,159 
3,812 
7,828 
3,624 

138,246 

1986" 

1,480 
7,730 
3,350 

31,783 
110,410 

2,480 
4,060 

10,160 
8,900 

180,353 

Source 
10.1 - 10.22 Mineral Policy Sector, Department of Energy, Mines and Resources. 


